Position

Director Accounting & Budget
Development

Assistant Director Accounting
& Budget Development

Financial Operations

Consultant

Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Secretary

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Department Total Wages

Accounting And $182,409
Budget Development -

Administration

Accounting And $145,000
Budget Development -

Administration

Accounting And $130,054
Budget Development -

Administration

Accounting And $109,879
Budget Development -

Administration

Accounting And $107,564
Budget Development -

Administration

Accounting And $85,057
Budget Development -

Administration

Accounting And $80,982
Budget Development -

Administration

Accounting And $52,448
Budget Development -

Administration

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,516

$33,433

$22,461

$19,061

$20,582

$17,328

$26,354

$13,838



