Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Accounting & Budget Development		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Administration	\$182,409	\$33,516
Assistant Director Accounting & Budget Development		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Administration	\$145,000	\$33,433
Financial Operations Consultant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Administration	\$130,054	\$22,461
Principal Accountant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Administration	\$109,879	\$19,061
Principal Accountant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Administration	\$107,564	\$20,582
Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Administration	\$85,057	\$17,328
Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Administration	\$80,982	\$26,354
Secretary		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Accounting And Budget Development - Administration	\$52,448	\$13,838